Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:

Address of School Corporation:

City: Greencastle Zip: 46135
VIN: 1GBHG31F011131500 License
Number:
) Collins Bus . Make of
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2001 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: O Inspected
By:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
Violations - Out of Service
Inspection ..
Code Description

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Semi-Annual

Date:

AREA 30 CAREER CENTER

1 N Calbert Way Suite A

Tyler VanNess

9/13/2017 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

65721 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:
38649
PE:

9:12
AM
676000

67

1

2001

7583

10-2-2 The parking brake fails to hold the bus during the testing procedure. (Note — It is NOT a
violation if the test cannot be done due to OEM design

Bus Type Description



