REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual			Date:	9/13/2017	Time:	9:12 AM
Name of School Corporation: Al		ARE	AREA 30 CAREER CENTER			Corp ID:	676000
Address of School Corporation:		1 N Calbert Way Suite A					
City:	Greencastle		Zip:	46135		County Number:	67
VIN:	1GBHG31F011131500			License Number:	65721	Bus Number:	1
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year	: 2001	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2001
Bus Type:				Mileage:	38649		
Inspection Status	: 0		Inspected By:	Tyler VanNess		PE:	7583

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

 Inspection Code
 Description

 10-2-2
 The parking brake fails to hold the bus during the testing procedure. (Note – It is NOT a violation if the test cannot be done due to OEM design

Bus Type Description